
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.

58
69
1

23
27
4

16
15
6
3

54
42
5

Nome

SANDRO BENTO SILVA

ALEX ALONSO FEITOSA
FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
GUSTAVO LEVY ALVARENGA JORGE
ANDRE LEOCATA
EDER MARINHO
DYEGO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA CORREIA
CAIO FERREIRA SILVA
ALEXANDRE PASANEZE
RICARDO CÉLIO SESMA NOVAES
MARCELO ANGELO OLIVEIRA DE BARRO
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO

Classe
C

C

PREMIUM 

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

PREMIUM 

Melhor Tm

1:45.084
1:45.507
1:46.169
1:52.073
1:52.497
1:55.777
1:58.455
1:59.960
2:01.889
2:01.942
2:02.814
2:03.283
2:05.514

Dif

-
+0.423
+1.085
+6.989
+7.413

+10.693
+13.371
+14.876
+16.805
+16.858
+17.730
+18.199
+20.430

Melhor Spd

92,497
92,127
91,552
86,729
86,402
83,954
82,056
81,027
79,745
79,710
79,144
78,843
77,442

Na volta

5
5
5
6
5
3
3
5
5
5
5
4
5

NCBM

KAWASAKI

BMW
DUCATI

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
TRIUMPH
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI

Equipe

ZX-6R

S1000RR
MULTISTRADA

NINJA 400
NINJA 250
R1
DAYTONA 675R
ZX-6
ZX-14R
SRAD
NINJA 400

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

2C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/01/2022 09:30

Cesar Barros Experience
22/01/2022
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